
Day Date Team Site Time Day Date Opponent Site Time Date Opponent Site Time

Tuesday 9/2/2025 Palmer St. Ed 4:00 PM Mon 9/8/2025 Fullerton St. Ed 2:00 THR 8/28/2025 St. Paul St. Paul 9:30am

Monday 9/8/2025 Howells-Dodge Howells-Dodge 4:30 PM Mon 9/15/2025 Immanuel Lutheran Columbus 4:30 FRI 9/5/2025 Boone Central Albion 10:00 AM

Monday 9/15/2025 Humphrey Newman Grove 4:30 PM Wed 9/17/2025 Nebraska Christian

Nebraska 

Christian 2:00 THR 9/11/2025 LCC Invite Laurel 10:00 AM

Monday 9/22/2025 Archangels Humphrey 4:00 PM Wed 9/24/2025 Archangels

Newman 

Grove 2:30 FRI 9/19/2025 O'Neill O'Neill 3:30pm

Monday 9/29/2025 Cross County St. Ed 4:30 PM Mon 9/29/2025 Madison

Newman 

Grove 4:00 FRI 9/26/2025 Ord Ord 4:00pm

Monday 10/13/2025 Creighton Creighton 3:00 PM Wed 10/1/2025 Palmer Palmer 2:00 THR 10/2/2025 West Holt Atkinson 4:00pm

Wed 10/8/2025 Central Valley Greeley 2:00 THR 10/9/2025 GRC Conference Meet Fullerton 2:00pm

Sat 10/11/2025 Riverside Tournament Cedar Rapids 9:00 AM

Mon 10/13/2025 Creighton Creighton 1:00

Mon 10/20/2025 Elba Elba 2:00

Day Date Opponent Site Time Day Date Opponent Site Time Day Date Meet Time

Thur 11/13/2025 Palmer St. Ed 4:00
Thu 1/6/2026 Elba

Newman 

Grove
4:00

Thurs 11/13/2025 Madison 4:00 PM

Mon 11/24/2025 Nebraska Christian Central City 2:00 Mon 1/12/2026 Palmer St. Ed 4:00 Tues 11/18/2025 EPPJ 3:00 PM

Tue 11/25/2025 High Plains High Plains 4:00
Thur 1/15/2026 Howells-Dodge

Howells-

Dodge
6:30

Thurs 11/20/2025 Newman Grove 4:00 PM

Mon 12/8/2025 Madison Newman Grove 4:30 Mon 1/26/2026 Nebraska Christian Central City 2:00 Mon 12/1/2025 Neligh 3:00 PM

Thur 12/11/2025 Elba St. Ed 4:00
Thur 1/29/2026 Archangels

Newman 

Grove
4:00

Tues 12/2/2025 Battle Creek 3:00 PM

Mon 12/15/2025 Central Valley Central Valley 2:00
Sat 1/31/2026 Riverside Tourney

Cedar 

Rapids
9:00

Fri 12/5/2025 O'Neill 4:00 PM

Thur 12/18/2025 Archangels Newman Grove 4:00 Thur
2/5/2026

Central Valley

Central 

Valley 2:00 Sat 12/13/2025 Boone Central 9:30 AM

Mon 2/9/2026 Madison Madison 4:30

Thur 2/12/2026 High Plains Clarks 4:00

Day Date Meet Time

Saturday 1-17-1016 Plainview

Monday 1/19/2026 O'Neill

Friday 1/23/2026 Summerland 4:00 PM

Thursday 2/5/2026 Pierce

Thursday 2/12/2025 Battle Creek 4:00 PM

Meet Site Time

THU 9-Apr High Plains Invite Osceola 9:30 AM

MON 13-Apr Boone Central Track Meet Albion 2:00 PM

THU 16-Apr Humphrey Quad Humphrey 2:00 PM

WED 22-Apr Fullerton Invite Fullerton 10:00 AM

FRI 28-Apr Twin River Invite Genoa 9:00 AM

MON 4-May GRC Track Meet Humphrey 10:00 AM

NG/SE Junior High Track 2026
Date

Spring Sports

Boys Season

Girls Season

Junior High NG/SE GBB 2025-26
Girls Schedule

Junior High NG/SE BBB 2025-26
Boys Schedule

2025 NG/SE Junior High Football 2025 NG/SE Junior High Volleyball JH /HS NG/SE Cross Country 2025

Fall Sports

Winter Sports

NG/SE JH Wrestling 2025-2026


